
ARTICLE WEIGHT :

175 gr/pc

COMPOSITION :

PACKING

100 pcs / box

U => L:40cm W:44cm H:40cm GW:14.90kg NW:13.50kg

Box

DESCRIPTION

Italiano : Shopper in juco

Español : Bolsa de compras de juco

Deutsch : Shoppingtasche aus Juco

Nederlands : Shopper van jute/katoen

English : Juco shopper bag

Français : Sac shopping en juco

Português : Saco de compras em juco

Main fabric : Jute / Cotton canvas 70/30 - 300  70%jute / 30%
cotton

COLORS

Black

Crimson red

Dark grey

Dusty blue

Dusty Pink

Fuchsia

Lime Green

Midnight Blue

Natural

Turquoise

Vanilla white

PANTONE

Black

7621C

447C

431C

486C

7425C

383C

7547C

7534C

320C

Warm gray 1C

SERIGRAPHIE

KI0229

USIZES :

REFERENCE :

H05 Hauteur totale / Total height 

W51 Total width 

O33 Deep of bottom part 

L07 Light of shoulder belts 

L010 Longueur bande épaule / Total lenght of 
handle 

MEASUREMENT

U

42

38

7

22

63

Description


